
Long Bay College Term Dates 2025 
 
Term 1 

• Orientation for new international students starts Wednesday, 22 January 

• All other students start back on Thursday, 30 January 

• Ends Friday, 11 April 

 

Term 2* 
 

• Orientation for new international students starts Wednesday, 23 April 

• Starts Monday, 28 April 

• Ends Friday, 27 June 

 

Term 3* 
 

• Orientation for new international students starts Thursday, 10 July 

• Starts Monday, 14 July 

• Ends Friday, 19 September 

 

Term 4* 
 

• Orientation for new international students starts Thursday, 2 October 

• Starts Monday, 6 October 

• Senior End of Year Programme (Years 11-13) ends on Friday, 29 

November*, though some students may still have NCEA exams beyond this 

date (as set out on their individual NCEA Externals timetable) 

• Junior students (Years 9 & 10) finish on Tuesday, 9 December* 

*Dates to be confirmed 
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